EVERETT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2

CLASSIFIED NON-REPRESENTED NON-EXEMPT

SALARY SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2024

POSITION

MAINTENANCE/OPERATIONS:
District Security

Lively Caretaker

TECHNICAL:
Audio Visual Technician

Program Assistant

MISCELLANEOUS/OTHER:
Music Program Assistant
College Intern
Staff Development Instructor
Student Worker

Casual Labor/Helper

Step 1

$29.25

Housing &
Utilities

$34.75
$25.38

$32.94
$23.45
$45.09

WA State Min

Wage
$18.82

Step 2

$30.70

$36.50
$26.68

Step 3

$32.26

$27.93
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