EVERETT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 CLASSIFIED NON-REPRESENTED NON-EXEMPT SALARY SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2024

POSITION

	<u>Step 1</u>	Step 2	Step 3
MAINTENANCE/OPERATIONS:			
District Security	\$29.25	\$30.70	\$32.26
Lively Caretaker	Housing & Utilities		
TECHNICAL:			
Audio Visual Technician	\$34.75	\$36.50	
Program Assistant	\$25.38	\$26.68	\$27.93
MISCELLANEOUS/OTHER:			
Music Program Assistant	\$32.94		
College Intern	\$23.45		
Staff Development Instructor	\$45.09		
Student Worker	WA State Min Wage		
Casual Labor/Helper	\$18.82		

Revised: 8/27/2024